Ø 64-78 mm
EATON RoundTech MR SEO Datasheet - February 2022 1
RoundTech MR SEO
Dimensions in mm
eFocus
Square trim
Renovation trim
*
Ordering details
Order code Description
Auto-test
RT2RSEO200ATF1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed ATF MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
CGLine+
RT2RSEO200CGL1HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 1h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 1.5Ah
CGLine+  High bay variant for application up to 12m of height
RT2RHEO200CGL3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed CGL+ MNM  IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
DALI
RT2RSEO200DMP3HIP RoundTech Med. Recessed DALI MNM IP65  1.8VA/1.1W 3h 200 lm LiFePO4 3.2V / 3Ah
RoundTech Medium Recessed
•  LED self-contained safety luminaire
• Installation up to 12m with optimum spacing of 43m for 1lux illumination
•  LowBay: Installation up to 6.5m height